
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

SINISTRA PER MACERATA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - TARTABINI 2 0 2 1 3 0 2 0 3 0 2 1 3 2 0 1 4 4 1 0 0 3 109 

  2 - DONATI MAR 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 51 

  3 - ACQUAROLI  7 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

  4 - BERDINI SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 

  5 - CANNARSA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - CAPRARI MA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - CAR RONALD 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8 

  8 - CARLONI MA 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 13 

  9 - CARTECHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 

 10 - CASULLI ST 2 0 13 5 9 0 0 1 3 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 4 85 

 11 - CESANELLI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - CICARE' AL 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 7 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 37 

 13 - COMPAGNUCC 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 14 - COPPARI AN 1 2 0 2 1 4 5 9 6 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 51 

 15 - COSTANTINI 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 14 

 16 - DAMIANI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - FORESI GAB 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 17 

 18 - GIORGI FAB 0 1 2 7 4 2 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 61 

 19 - GRUNING HA 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 17 

 20 - GUGLIELMI  1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 25 

 21 - MEDEI DIEG 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 22 - MONGIELLO  0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 23 - MONTANARI  0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 44 

 24 - MORONI TAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - PANGRAZI L 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

 26 - RANIERI GI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 19 

 27 - TANDOI FRA 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

SINISTRA PER MACERATA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
 28 - TARTARELLI 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 Totali 25 23 27 23 26 13 13 23 16 5 9 16 16 15 16 10 7 8 16 9 4 10 645 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

SINISTRA PER MACERATA
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - TARTABINI 0 1 4 0 0 3 3 1 2 1 1 3 6 1 4 2 0 1 1 28 13 0 109 

  2 - DONATI MAR 0 0 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 4 18 2 0 0 51 

  3 - ACQUAROLI  1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

  4 - BERDINI SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  5 - CANNARSA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - CAPRARI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - CAR RONALD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

  8 - CARLONI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

  9 - CARTECHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 6 

 10 - CASULLI ST 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 1 4 1 2 2 1 3 1 2 0 0 3 1 3 0 85 

 11 - CESANELLI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - CICARE' AL 0 3 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 37 

 13 - COMPAGNUCC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 14 - COPPARI AN 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 51 

 15 - COSTANTINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

 16 - DAMIANI AN 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - FORESI GAB 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 18 - GIORGI FAB 2 0 4 2 1 6 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 61 

 19 - GRUNING HA 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 20 - GUGLIELMI  0 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 25 

 21 - MEDEI DIEG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 22 - MONGIELLO  0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 23 - MONTANARI  3 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 6 9 9 0 0 0 1 0 44 

 24 - MORONI TAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - PANGRAZI L 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 20 

 26 - RANIERI GI 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 19 

 27 - TANDOI FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

SINISTRA PER MACERATA
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
 28 - TARTARELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 

 Totali 6 13 16 6 14 19 22 9 15 12 6 12 16 15 18 15 9 7 29 36 20 0 645 
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